June 27"

June 28"

June 29"

June 30"

July 1%

July 2™

July 3"

July 4™

July 5™

July 6™

Schedule for I'YPT 2015

Suranaree University of Technology, Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

18:30 - 20:00

06:00 - 08:00
09:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:30
14:00 - 17:30
18:00 - 19:30

06:00 - 08:00
09:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:30
14:00 - 17:30
18:00 - 19:30

06:00 - 08:00
09:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:30
14:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 19:30

06:00-08:00
09:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
15:00-21:30

06:00-08:00
09:00-18:00
18:00-19:30

06:00-08:00
09:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
15:00-17:00
18:30-21:30

06:00-08:00

09:00-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-18:30
18:30-19:30
20:00-22:00

06:00-08:00
08:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-18:00
18:30-20:30

06:00-08:00

June 27" — July 6™, 2015

Arrival Day

Transportation throughout the day from the airport to the hotel(s)
(approximately 3.5 hours)

Welcome party

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

Opening ceremony at SUT hall
Juror Meeting at a SUT lecture room
Lunch

First round of the tournament
Dinner

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

Second round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30)
Lunch

Third round of the tournament

Dinner

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

Fourth round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30)
Lunch (or lunch on bus for some place far away)

Excursion (Korat Fossil Museum & Wat Non Kum)
Dinner

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

Fifth round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30)
Lunch (or lunch on bus for some place far away)

Phimai Historical Park tour and Banquette

Breakfast in the hotel(s)
One-day excursion
Dinner

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

Final of tournament at SUT hall

Lunch

Awards and Closing ceremony at SUT hall
Dinner and Farewell party

Breakfast in the hotel(s)
Everyone except IOCs depart to the airport / BKK

(Tourist options at your own expense but we can arrange for those who are

interested.)

IOCs depart to Ayutthaya (Old capital of Thailand, 200 yrs ago)
Lunch

IOC Meeting

Dinner

IOC Meeting (optional)

Breakfast in the hotel(s)

IOC Meeting

Lunch

IOC Meeting

Sightseeing of the old town
Annual 10C dinner on a big boat

Breakfast in the hotel(s)
IOCs depart to the airport / BKK



