## **Schedule for IYPT 2015**

Suranaree University of Technology, Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand June  $27^{th}$  – July  $6^{th}$ , 2015

Julie 27 July 0 , 2013		
Date	Time	Activities
June 27 <sup>th</sup>	18:30 - 20:00	Arrival Day Transportation throughout the day from the airport to the hotel(s) (approximately 3.5 hours) Welcome party
June 28 <sup>th</sup>	06:00 - 08:00 09:00 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:30 14:00 - 17:30 18:00 - 19:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Opening ceremony at SUT hall Juror Meeting at a SUT lecture room Lunch First round of the tournament Dinner
June 29 <sup>th</sup>	06:00 - 08:00 09:00 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:30 14:00 - 17:30 18:00 - 19:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Second round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30) Lunch Third round of the tournament Dinner
June 30 <sup>th</sup>	06:00 - 08:00 09:00 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:30 14:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 19:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Fourth round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30) Lunch (or lunch on bus for some place far away) Excursion (Korat Fossil Museum & Wat Non Kum) Dinner
July 1 <sup>st</sup>	06:00-08:00 09:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 15:00-21:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Fifth round of the tournament (4-team round start at 8:30) Lunch (or lunch on bus for some place far away) Phimai Historical Park tour and Banquette
July 2 <sup>nd</sup>	06:00-08:00 09:00-18:00 18:00-19:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) One-day excursion Dinner
July 3 <sup>rd</sup>	06:00-08:00 09:00-13:00 13:00-14:00 15:00-17:00 18:30-21:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Final of tournament at SUT hall Lunch Awards and Closing ceremony at SUT hall Dinner and Farewell party
July 4 <sup>th</sup>	06:00-08:00 09:00-12:00 12:00-13:30 13:30-18:30 18:30-19:30 20:00-22:00	Breakfast in the hotel(s) Everyone except IOCs depart to the airport / BKK (Tourist options at your own expense but we can arrange for those who are interested.) IOCs depart to Ayutthaya (Old capital of Thailand, 200 yrs ago) Lunch IOC Meeting Dinner IOC Meeting (optional)
July 5 <sup>th</sup>	06:00-08:00 08:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:30 15:30-18:00 18:30-20:30	Breakfast in the hotel(s) IOC Meeting Lunch IOC Meeting Sightseeing of the old town Annual IOC dinner on a big boat
July 6 <sup>th</sup>	06:00-08:00	Breakfast in the hotel(s) IOCs depart to the airport / BKK